Department

County Judge

336th District Court

County Clerk

Elections

Sheriff

All new employees start in
Range 1

Sheriff - Lake Bois D'Arc

District Clerk

Job Title

Judge-Elected Official

State Salary Supplement
Judge Juvenile Board Salary
Judge Travel Allowance
Administrative Assistant
Civil Attorney

Clerk

336th District Judge - Elected Official

Bailiff/Deputy 336th
Court Reporter 336th
Court Coordinator 336th

District Judge Juvenile Board Salary

County Clerk-Elected Official
Probate Clerk

Criminal Clerk

Recording Clerk

Chief Deputy

Clerk - Vickie Miller
Probate Clerk

Clerk (15 hr. per wk. max) Fund 20

Elections Administrator
Voter Reg. Clerk
Records Room Clerk

Elected Official
Chief Deputy
Lieutenant

Sergeant Patrol
Sergeant Patrol
Sergeant Patrol
Sergeant Patrol
Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol
Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol

Deputy Patrol
Transport- Civil
Sergeant CID Deputy
CID Deputy

CID Deputy

CID Deputy

CID Deputy
Dispatch Supervisor
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher - Part time
Professional Standards
Administrative Assistant
Odyssey/Records Clerk

Sergeant Patrol
Deputy Patrol
Deputy Patrol November 2024
Deputy Patrol November 2024

District Clerk-Elected Official
Chief Deputy

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Part-time Clerk

FANNIN COUNTY, TEXAS
2024-2025

Eull
Time/Part
Time

Oty.

Grade

i

FT G14
PT G2

i

FT G4
FT
FT G4
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FT
FT G3
FT G3
FT G2
FT G3
FT G2
FT G3
PT
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FT G6
FT G3
FT G2

e

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT
PT
FT
FT G4
FT G2
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FT
FT
FT
FT
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FT
FT G3
FT G3
FT G3
FT G2
FT G2
FT G2
FT G2
PT
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APPROVED SALARIES & POSITIONS

Annual Salary
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78,574.56
25,200.00
2,725.38

46,350.00
87,550.00
26,000.00

State
48,887.63
112,825.21
44,415.26
4,088.07

68,725.81
36,659.18
32,022.88
30,110.24
36,224.00
31,300.94
32,022.33
10,444.20

58,656.00
32,022.08
29,243.76

77,250.00
63,000.00
58,000.00
52,800.00
52,800.00
54,300.00
54,300.00
49,801.00
49,801.00
49,801.00
49,801.00
49,801.00
49,801.00
49,801.00
49,801.00
49,500.00
54,300.00
50,000.00
53,000.00
50,000.00
70,350.00
46,000.00
38,501.00
37,000.00
40,000.00
43,000.00
34,000.00
37,000.00
35,000.00
20,192.00
19,604.00
49,300.00
40,937.48
29,243.76

54,300.00
49,000.00
47,500.00
47,500.00

68,725.81
40,724.77
32,022.33
32,022.23
39,413.71
29,243.76
30,164.74
29,243.76
21,172.32
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Certification

Pay

1,950.00
5,200.00
8,450.00
1,950.00
1,170.00
2,990.00
3,510.00

6,500.00
3,120.00

6,500.00
1,560.00

1,560.00
1,560.00

1,300.00

2,990.00
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SB 22Grant
Supplement

11,558.00
8,000.00
11,000.00
15,603.00
15,903.00
14,103.00
14,103.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
11,463.00
8,461.00
8,461.00
14,103.00

9,246.00
9,246.00

14,103.00
9,263.00
9,263.00
9,263.00

Supplement
Special Fund

Total

w/Supplements
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90,758.00
76,200.00
77,450.00
70,353.00
69,873.00
71,393.00
71,913.00
58,262.00
58,262.00
58,262.00
58,262.00
58,262.00
58,262.00
61,264.00
58,262.00
57,961.00
74,903.00

65,366.00
59,246.00
76,850.00
47,560.00

41,560.00
44,560.00

50,600.00

71,393.00
58,263.00
56,763.00
56,763.00



Department

County Court at Law

Treasurer

Juvenile Probation

District Attorney

J.P.#1

J.P.#2

J.P.#3

Constable #1

Constable #2
Constable #3

Auditor

Facilities

Tax Assessor Collector

Indigent Health Care

Development Services

Purchasing Agent

Veterans Service Officer

Emergency Management

Computer Technology

Job Title

Judge-Elected Official
Judge Juvenile Board Salary
Court Reporter

Court Coordinator

Baliff

Elected Official

Chief Juvenile Probation Officer
Juvenile Probation Officer
Juvenile Probation Officer

State Salary DA Supplement
Felony Asst. District Attorney -
Felony Asst. District Attorney
Felony Asst. District Attorney
Felony Asst. District Attorney
Civil Attorney

Investigator

Investigator - Paid by SB 22
Chief Felony Clerk

Victims Assistance Coordinator
Chief Misdemeandor Clerk
Clerk

Clerk - Intake Coordinator

Justice of Peace-Elected Official
JP Travel Allowance

Chief Clerk

Clerk

Justice of Peace-Elected Official
JP Travel Allowance
Chief Clerk

Justice of Peace-Elected Official
JP Travel Allowance
Chief Clerk

Constable-Elected Official
Travel Allowance

Constable-Elected Official
Constable-Elected Official

Auditor - Appointed Official
Assistant Auditor

Asstistant Auditor Accounts Payable
Assistant Auditor - Payroll

Assistant Auditor - Internal Audits

Assistant Auditor - Administrative Assistant

Facilities Coornidator

Elected Official
Chief Deputy Clerk
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

IHC Coordinator

Development Services Director
Clerk - Part time

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Purchasing Agent
Veterans Service Officer

Emergency Management Coordinator
Emergency Management Assistant

Director
Technician
Travel Allowance
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Time/Part

Time

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

PT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
PT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
PT

FT
PTIFT

Grade

G3
G4

G3
G2

G3

G3

G3
G2
G2
G2
G6
G10
G7

G7
G7

G6

G10

G7

Annual Salary

@ P BH P B P

PO PO PD P D PPN P © B

©®» B ©®» ®P BH P Bh P ©®» ®P BH P Bh P ©*» R R R e ©*» @ B ©®» O P ©@» O P ®» B PP

@ o P

175,400.00
2,725.38
78,366.04
38,316.40
45,963.75
68,725.81

92,034.69
65,103.03
50,044.50

27,500.00
85,000.00
99,640.00
99,640.00
97,850.00
75,000.00
72,460.50
60,000.00
54,902.86
45,693.29
48,545.21
38,078.16
37,595.00

52,637.91

3,000.00
46,708.66
29,243.76

52,637.91
3,000.00
31,090.00

52,637.91
3,000.00
43,326.40

56,000.00
6,000.00

19,438.35
56,000.00

106,585.71
68,684.41
49,612.50
61,312.58
47,250.00
46,250.00

56,238.00

68,725.81
41,884.62
41,439.37
29,243.76
29,243.76

38,770.23

58,656.00
20,192.12
42,000.00
29,243.76
29,243.76

75,000.00
47,225.39

58,656.00
20,192.12

56,764.62
43,680.00
960.00

Certification SB 22Grant ~ Supplement
Pay Supplement  Special Fund

84,000 reimbursed from state
set by Juvenile Board
set by Juvenile Board
set by Juvenile Board

$ 24,500.00

$ 24,500.00

$ 25,637.58

S 4,088.00

Goes away when vebhicle is obtained

positions & salaries set by District Judge
positions & salaries set by District Judge
positions & salaries set by District Judge
positions & salaries set by District Judge
positions & salaries set by District Judge
positions & salaries set by District Judge

Possibly 42,000 upon passing test
Possibly 42,000 upon passing test

set by Purchasing Board

Total

w/Supplements

$

$

124,140.00
124,140.00

71,330.87

50,796.66



Eull

Time/Part Certification SB 22Grant  Supplement Total
Department Job Title Oty. Time Grade Annual Salary Pay Supplement  Special Fund  w/Supplements
County Agents County Agent Supplement 1 $ 25,108.31 County supplement
County Agent Supplement 1 $ 18,240.85 County supplement
County Agent Supplement 1 $ 17,251.93 County supplement
Administrative Assistant 1 FT G2 $ 29,243.76
Road & Bridge #1 Commissioner - Elected Official 1 FT $ 73,969.32
Foreman 1 FT $ 44,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 40,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 40,500.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 41,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 38,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 38,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 PT $ 26,000.00
Secretary 1 PT $ 19,604.00
Road & Bridge #2 Commissioner - Elected Official 1 FT $ 73,969.32
Foreman 1 FT $ 48,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 41,001.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 38,500.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 35,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 41,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 38,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 39,500.00
Secretary 1 FT $ 31,930.00
Equipment Operator 1 PT $ 19,604.00
Road & Bridge #3 Commissioner - Elected Official 1 FT $ 73,969.32
Foreman 1 FT $ 45,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 48,500.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 40,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 38,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 44,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 43,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 38,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 40,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 38,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 PT $ 25,000.00
Secretary 1 FT $ 30,900.00
Road & Bridge #4 Commissioner - Elected Official 1 FT $ 73,969.32
Foreman 1 FT $ 45,150.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 46,010.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 41,475.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 41,895.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 38,000.00
Equipment Operator 1 FT $ 35,000.00
Secretary 1 FT $ 31,972.50
Equipment Operator 1 PT $ 19,604.00



