FANNIN COUNTY, TEXAS APPROVED SALARIES & POSITIONS 2024-2025

<u>Department</u>	<u>Job Title</u>	Oty.	Full Time/Part Time	<u>Grade</u>	An	nnual Salary	<u>Ce</u>	rtification Pay	SB 22Grant Supplement	Supplement Special Fund	<u>w/S</u>	Total upplements
County Judge	Judge-Elected Official State Salary Supplement Judge Juvenile Board Salary	1	FT		\$ \$ \$	78,574.56 25,200.00 2,725.38						
	Judge Travel Allowance Administrative Assistant	1	FT	G6	\$	46,350.00						
	Civil Attorney	1	FT	G14	\$	87,550.00						
	Clerk	1	PT	G2	\$	26,000.00						
336th District Court	336th District Judge - Elected Official					State						
	Bailiff/Deputy 336th	1	FT	G4	\$	48,887.63						
	Court Reporter 336th	1	FT	6.4		112,825.21						
	Court Coordinator 336th District Judge Juvenile Board Salary	1 1	FT	G4	\$ \$	44,415.26 4,088.07						
County Clerk	County Clerk-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	68,725.81						
County Clerk	Probate Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	36,659.18						
	Criminal Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	32,022.88						
	Recording Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	30,110.24						
	Chief Deputy	1	FT	G3	\$	36,224.00						
	Clerk - Vickie Miller	1	FT	G2	\$	31,300.94						
	Probate Clerk	1	FT PT	G3	\$	32,022.33						
	Clerk (15 hr. per wk. max) Fund 20	1	PI		\$	10,444.20						
Elections	Elections Administrator	1	FT	G6	\$	58,656.00						
	Voter Reg. Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	32,022.08						
	Records Room Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	29,243.76						
Sheriff	Elected Official	1	FT		\$	77,250.00	\$	1,950.00	\$ 11,558.00		\$	90,758.00
	Chief Deputy	1	FT		\$	63,000.00	\$	5,200.00	\$ 8,000.00		\$	76,200.00
	Lieutenant	1	FT		\$	58,000.00	\$	8,450.00	\$ 11,000.00		\$	77,450.00
All new employees start in	Sergeant Patrol	1	FT		\$	52,800.00	\$	1,950.00	\$ 15,603.00		\$	70,353.00
Range 1	Sergeant Patrol Sergeant Patrol	1 1	FT FT		\$ \$	52,800.00 54,300.00	\$ \$	1,170.00 2,990.00	\$ 15,903.00 \$ 14,103.00		\$ \$	69,873.00 71,393.00
	Sergeant Patrol	1	FT		\$	54,300.00	\$	3,510.00	\$ 14,103.00		\$	71,913.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$	49,801.00	-	-,	\$ 8,461.00		\$	58,262.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$	49,801.00			\$ 8,461.00		\$	58,262.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$	49,801.00			\$ 8,461.00		\$	58,262.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$	49,801.00			\$ 8,461.00		\$	58,262.00
	Deputy Patrol Deputy Patrol	1 1	FT FT		\$ \$	49,801.00 49,801.00			\$ 8,461.00 \$ 8,461.00		\$ \$	58,262.00 58,262.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$	49,801.00			\$ 11,463.00		\$	61,264.00
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT		\$	49,801.00			\$ 8,461.00		\$	58,262.00
	Transport- Civil	1	FT		\$	49,500.00			\$ 8,461.00		\$	57,961.00
	Sergeant CID Deputy	1	FT		\$	54,300.00	\$	6,500.00	\$ 14,103.00		\$	74,903.00
	CID Deputy	1	FT		\$	50,000.00	Φ.	2 120 00	e 0.246.00			
	CID Deputy CID Deputy	1 1	FT FT		\$ \$	53,000.00 50,000.00	\$	3,120.00	\$ 9,246.00 \$ 9,246.00		\$ \$	65,366.00 59,246.00
	CID Deputy	1	FT		\$	70,350.00	\$	6,500.00	\$ 7,240.00		\$	76,850.00
	Dispatch Supervisor	1	FT		\$	46,000.00	\$	1,560.00			\$	47,560.00
	Dispatcher	1	FT		\$	38,501.00						
	Dispatcher	1	FT		\$	37,000.00						
	Dispatcher	1	FT		\$	40,000.00	\$	1,560.00			\$	41,560.00
	Dispatcher Dispatcher	1 1	FT FT		\$ \$	43,000.00 34,000.00	\$	1,560.00			\$	44,560.00
	Dispatcher	1	FT		\$	37,000.00						
	Dispatcher	1	FT		\$	35,000.00						
	Dispatcher	1	PT		\$	20,192.00						
	Dispatcher - Part time	1	PT		\$	19,604.00						
	Professional Standards	1	FT		\$	49,300.00	\$	1,300.00			\$	50,600.00
	Administrative Assistant Odyssey/Records Clerk	1 1	FT FT	G4 G2	\$	40,937.48 29,243.76						
Charles F I D I DIA	_						de de	2 000 00	e 14 102 02			74 005 -:
Sheriff - Lake Bois D'Arc	Sergeant Patrol Deputy Patrol	1 1	FT FT		\$ \$	54,300.00 49,000.00	\$	2,990.00	\$ 14,103.00 \$ 9,263.00		\$ \$	71,393.00 58,263.00
	Deputy Patrol November 2024	1	FT		\$	47,500.00			\$ 9,263.00		\$	56,763.00
	Deputy Patrol November 2024	1	FT		\$	47,500.00			\$ 9,263.00		\$	56,763.00
District Clerk	District Clerk-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	68,725.81						
	Chief Deputy	1	FT	G3	\$	40,724.77						
	Courtroom Clerk Courtroom Clerk	1 1	FT FT	G3 G3	\$ \$	32,022.33 32,022.23						
	Deputy Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	39,413.71						
	Deputy Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	29,243.76						
	Deputy Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	30,164.74						
	Deputy Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	29,243.76						
	Part-time Clerk	1	PT		\$	21,172.32						

			<u>Full</u> Time/Part				Certification	SR 22Cront	Sun	nlamant		Tatal
<u>Department</u>	<u>Job Title</u>	Oty.	Time	<u>Grade</u>	Ar	nual Salary	Pay	SB 22Grant Supplement		plement cial Fund	<u>w/</u>	Total Supplements
County Court at Law	Judge-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	175,400.00	84,000 reimbur	sed from state				
	Judge Juvenile Board Salary				\$	2,725.38						
	Court Counting to	1	FT FT	C2	\$	78,366.04						
	Court Coordinator Baliff	1	FT	G3 G4	\$ \$	38,316.40 45,963.75						
Treasurer	Elected Official	1	FT	04	\$	68,725.81						
Juvenile Probation	Chief Juvenile Probation Officer	1	FT		\$	92.034.69	set by Juvenile	Board				
ouvernie i robution	Juvenile Probation Officer	1	FT		\$	65,103.03	set by Juvenile	Board				
	Juvenile Probation Officer	1	FT		\$	50,044.50	set by Juvenile	Board				
District Attorney	State Salary DA Supplement				\$	27,500.00						
	Felony Asst. District Attorney -	1	FT	G14	\$	85,000.00						
	Felony Asst. District Attorney	1	FT	G14	\$	99,640.00		\$ 24,500.00			\$	124,140.00
	Felony Asst. District Attorney	1	FT FT	G14 G14	\$	99,640.00		\$ 24,500.00			\$	124,140.00
	Felony Asst. District Attorney Civil Attorney	1	FT	G14 G14	\$ \$	97,850.00 75,000.00						
	Investigator	1	FT	G9	\$	72,460.50						
	Investigator - Paid by SB 22	1	FT	G9	\$	60,000.00						
	Chief Felony Clerk	1	FT	G6	\$	54,902.86						
	Victims Assistance Coordinator	1	FT	G4	\$	45,693.29		\$ 25,637.58			\$	71,330.87
	Chief Misdemeandor Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	48,545.21						
	Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	38,078.16						
	Clerk - Intake Coordinator	1	FT	G2	\$	37,595.00						
J. P. #1	Justice of Peace-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	52,637.91						
	JP Travel Allowance				\$	3,000.00						
	Chief Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	46,708.66			\$	4,088.00	\$	50,796.66
	Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	29,243.76						
J. P. #2	Justice of Peace-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	52,637.91						
	JP Travel Allowance	1	FT	G3	\$ \$	3,000.00						
	Chief Clerk	1	FI	GS	3	31,090.00						
J. P. #3	Justice of Peace-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	52,637.91						
	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$ \$	3,000.00 43,326.40						
Constable #1	Constable-Elected Official Travel Allowance	1	FT		\$ \$	56,000.00 6,000.00	Goes away whe	en vehicle is obtai	ned			
Constable #2	Constable-Elected Official	1	PT		\$	19,438.35						
Constable #3	Constable-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	56,000.00						
Auditor	Auditor - Appointed Official	1	FT		\$	106,585.71	positions & sala	aries set by Distri	t Judge			
	Assistant Auditor	1	FT		\$	68,684.41		aries set by Distri				
	Asstistant Auditor Accounts Payable	1	FT		\$	49,612.50		ries set by Distri	_			
	Assistant Auditor - Payroll	1	FT		\$			ries set by Distri				
	Assistant Auditor - Internal Audits Assistant Auditor - Administrative Assistant	1 1	FT FT		\$ \$			aries set by Distri				
Facilities	Facilities Coornidator	1	FT		\$	56,238.00						
Tax Assessor Collector	Elected Official	1	FT FT	G3	\$	68,725.81						
	Chief Deputy Clerk Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$ \$	41,884.62 41,439.37						
	Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$							
	Clerk	1	FT	G2		29,243.76						
Indigent Health Care	IHC Coordinator	1	FT	G6	\$	38,770.23						
Development Services	Development Services Director	1	FT	G10	\$	58,656.00						
	Clerk - Part time	1	PT		\$	20,192.12						
	Clerk	1	FT	G7	\$	42,000.00						
	Clerk	1	FT	G7	\$			upon passing tes				
	Clerk	1	FT	G7	\$	29,243.76	Possibly 42,000	upon passing te	st			
Purchasing Agent	Purchasing Agent	1	FT		\$	75,000.00	set by Purchasi	ng Board				
Veterans Service Officer	Veterans Service Officer	1	FT	G6	\$	47,225.39						
Emergency Management	Emergency Management Coordinator	1	FT	G10	\$	58,656.00						
	Emergency Management Assistant	1	PT		\$	20,192.12						
Computer Technology	Director	1	FT	G7	\$	56,764.62						
	Technician	1	PT/FT	G6	\$	43,680.00						
	Travel Allowance				\$	960.00						

			<u>Full</u> Time/Part				Certificatio	n SB 22Grant	Supplement	Total
<u>Department</u>	Job Title	Oty.	Time	<u>Grade</u>	An	nual Salary		Supplement	Special Fund	w/Supplements
County Agents	County Agent Supplement	1			\$	25,108.31	County supple	ement		
	County Agent Supplement	1			\$	18,240.85	County supple	ement		
	County Agent Supplement	1			\$	17,251.93	County supple	ement		
	Administrative Assistant	1	FT	G2	\$	29,243.76				
Road & Bridge #1	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT		\$	73,969.32				
	Foreman	1	FT		\$	44,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	40,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	40,500.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	41,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	38,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	38,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	PT		\$	26,000.00				
	Secretary	1	PT		\$	19,604.00				
Road & Bridge #2	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT		\$	73,969.32				
	Foreman	1	FT		\$	48,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	41,001.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	38,500.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	35,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	41,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	38,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	39,500.00				
	Secretary	1	FT		\$	31,930.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	PT		\$	19,604.00				
	Equipment operator	•	• • •		Ψ	17,0000				
Road & Bridge #3	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT		\$	73,969.32				
	Foreman	1	FT		\$	45,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	48,500.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	40,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	38,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	44,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	43,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	38,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	40,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	38,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	PT		\$	25,000.00				
	Secretary	1	FT		\$	30,900.00				
Road & Bridge #4	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT		\$	73,969.32				
gv ,, .	Foreman	1	FT		\$	45,150.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	46,010.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	41,475.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	41,895.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	38,000.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	FT		\$	35,000.00				
		1	FT		\$	31,972.50				
	Secretary Equipment Operator	1	PT		\$	19,604.00				
	Equipment Operator	1	rı		Ф	19,004.00				